COMMERCIAL VAN EQUIPMENT
FORD VANS
GM VANS
MERCEDES VANS
RAM VANS
VAN BODIES
WWW.MASTERACK.COM  I  800.222.8785 WWW.MASTERACK.COM  I  800.222.8785350 Technology Parkway, Peachtree Corners, GA 30092 |  Social Circle: 800.222.8785 |  Kansas City: 800.334.4183  |  www.MASTERACK.com
ABOUT MASTERACK®

027486KP	 43” W x 36” H
027485KP	 31” W x 36” H
STEEL PARTITION ORDERING GUIDE
No Center Door With Hinged Door Sliding Door Attachment Panels
RequiredSL - PM - PR SL - HM - PR SL - SPM - PR
FORD
Transit (Low Roof) 027084KP 027088KP NA 02H369KP
Transit (Medium Roof) 02J177KP 02J180KP 02G478KP 02H370KP
Transit (High Roof) 02J177KP 02J180KP 02G478KP 02H371KP
GM
Express / Savana 027084KP 027088KP NA 027807KP
RAM
ProMaster (Low & High Roof) 02J177KP 02J180KP 02G478KP 02G731KP
COMPACT VANS
Ford Transit Connect       02M186KP
RAM ProMaster City       02J644KP
• Exclusive non-
glare black finish
for superior rear
and side visibility.
• Tough finish
provides scratch
resistance.
• Easy installation;
complete
instructions and
hardware included.
• Some attachment
panels sold separately.
STEEL PARTITIONS
027088KP	 Partition SL HM PR
027807KP	� GM Express / Savana
	  Attachment Panels
Note : P - Perforated    S - Solid    H - Hinged    L - Left    M - Middle    R - Right
12- 1 3
PARTITIONS
STEEL
PARTITIONS
COMPOSITE &
WIRE
PARTITIONS
ACCESSORIES
WWW.MASTERACK.COM  I  800.222.8785WWW.MASTERACK.COM  I  800.222.8785
11 12
WWW.MASTERACK.COM  I  800.222.8785 WWW.MASTERACK.COM  I  800.222.8785
PARTITION ACCESSORIES
PARTITION ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE
Part # Item Description
022181KP Triangle Reflector Kit Three D.O.T. approved safety reflectors with storage case.
027512KP Triangle Reflector Kit Holder Metal pocket holds 022181 Reflector Kit.
021782KP First Aid Kit
Ten-unit kit includes first aid supplies in a storage case. OSHA compliant
with individually packaged items.
020122KP First Aid Kit Holder Secure first aid kit to partition. 9” W x 3” D
020982KP Fire Extinguisher 2.5 lb. Class 1-A: 10-B: C 2-1/2 lb. rechargeable dry chemical extinguisher with
mounting bracket. UL approved meets DOT requirements.
026383KP Fire Extinguisher 5 lb. Class 3-A: 40-B: C 5 lb. rechargeable dry chemical extinguisher with
mounting bracket. UL approved meets DOT requirements.
LIGHTWEIGHT COMPOSITE
& WIRE PARTITIONS
COMPOSITE PARTITION ORDERING GUIDE
Part # Platform
02H237KP Ford Transit Connect (2014+)
02N100KP Ford Transit (Low Roof)
02K122KP Ford Transit (Medium Roof)
02N048KP Ford Transit (High Roof)
02K123KP RAM ProMaster (Low Roof)
02N098KP RAM ProMaster (High Roof)
02M745KP RAM ProMaster City
02N101KP GM Express/ Savanna (Hinged Doors)
02N102KP GM Express/ Savanna (Sliding Doors)
WIRE PARTITION ORDERING GUIDE
Part # Platform
02N147KP Ford Transit Connect
02J643KP RAM ProMaster City
•	Easy Assembly.
•	Lightweight, yet
strong.
•	Includes assembly
and installation
instructions and
hardware.
•	Wire partitions offer
maximum visibility.
Accessories fit partitions or mount on vertical surfaces in the cargo area.
02N147KP shown 02H237KP shown
80.638”
72.125”
13.011”
7.381”
MAXIMUM
LADDER
HEIGHT
56.850”
SPECIFICATIONS
Max Ladder Weight 70lbs
Max Ladder Length 28Ft
Min Ladder Length 8Ft (*3rd crossbow required for less than 8ft.)
Max Ladder Width 23”
Max Ladder Height 7-1/4”
Total Drop Down 26”
Drop down w/ slide (for midroof) 45-3/4”
Max Width (Van low roof) 72-1/8”
Max Width (Van midroof) 80-5/8”
Weight (low roof) 106lbs
Weight (mid roof) 118lbs
14 - 16
LADDER
RACKS
UPLYFT
LADDER
RACKS
LOCKING
LADDER
RACKS
UTILITY
13 14
FEATURES
•	 Durable bronze bearings for extended life.
•	 Fully opens and closes with or without a ladder.
•	 Padlock ready ladder rack.
•	 Easiest to use and lowest slide down ladder rack.
•	 Padded slides for less drag, noise, and better grip when ladder is secured upon roof.
•	 Narrow design does not overhang over sides of vehicle.
•	 Lowest profile for decreased wind resistance.
•	 Linkage is over center supported mechanism for extra strength.
•	 No holes required for mounting.
WWW.MASTERACK.COM  I  800.222.8785 WWW.MASTERACK.COM  I  800.222.8785
Description
GM Express /
Savana

WWW.MASTERACK.COM  I  800.222.8785 WWW.MASTERACK.COM  I  800.222.8785
FLOOR DRAWERS
FLOOR DRAWER ORDERING GUIDE
Part # Dimensions Number of Drawer Sections Number of Dividers
025344KP 12” W x 12” H x 48” D 1 6
�Heavy duty drawers with smooth glide rollers provide
secure, lockable storage for parts, tools, and equipment.
Safely latches when closed. Includes adjustable dividers and
anti-skid strips on top.
MANUAL & DOCUMENT STORAGE
Cab Organizer
021742KP	 20” H x 13” W x 16” L
•	 Fits in GM Express / Savana,
Nissan NV, Mercedes Sprinter
(without center console)
•	 Organize the driver area safely and
ergonomically.
•	 Provides a secure location for
valuables.
•	 Includes hangers for file folders.
Mini Cab Organizer
022536KP	 18” H x 7W x 14” L
*02J192KP	(bracket) is required to
install 022536KP in Ford Transit and
RAM ProMaster
Work Order File
Six pocket holder for manuals and
orders. Solid steel construction.
026892KP	 27” H x 12” W x 5” D
Manual Rack
Contains three shelves to carry
catalogs or parts manuals.
025522KP	 36” H x 6” W x 12” D
WINDOW SCREENS
WINDOW SCREEN ORDERING GUIDE
Product Number Description
02P885KP WINDOW SCREENS EXP/SAV REAR DOORS
02P921KP WINDOW SCREENS TRANSIT MR/HR REAR DOORS
02P922KP WINDOW SCREENS TRANSIT MR/HR SIDE SLIDING DOOR
02P927KP WINDOW SCREENS EXP/SAV SIDE HINGED DOORS
02P929KP WINDOW SCREENS TRANSIT LOW ROOF SIDE SLIDING DOOR
02P931KP WINDOW SCREENS TRANSIT LOW ROOF SIDE HINGED DOORS
02P932KP WINDOW SCREENS PMCITY REAR DOORS
02P935KP WINDOW SCREENS PROMASTER REAR DOORS
02P936KP WINDOW SCREENS PROMASTER SIDE SLIDING DOOR
02P937KP WINDOW SCREENS TRANSIT CONNECT 121WB SIDE SLIDING DOORS
02P938KP WINDOW SCREENS TRANSIT CONNECT REAR DOORS
02P939KP WINDOW SCREENS TRANSIT LOW ROOF REAR DOORS
02P943KP WINDOW SCREENS EXP/SAV SIDE SLIDING DOOR
02P951KP WINDOW SCREENS PMCITY SIDE SLIDING DOORS
02P935KP Promaster Rear Door Screen
Deter theft and protect windows.
Non-glare black powder coat finish.
Contoured to fit your vehicle’s
windows.
Hard Hat Holder mounts to
partition or shelving unit. Holder will
securely store standard hard hat.
027504KP	 16” H x 12” W
17 - 18
ACCESSORIES
MANUAL &
DOCUMENT
STORAGE
FLOOR
DRAWERS
WINDOW
SCREENS
INTERIOR
ACCESSORIES
INTERIOR ACCESSORIES
17 18
LIGHTING
Product Number Description
025085KP Strobe Light
020715KP Dome Light
DOOR CHECK KIT
Product Number Description
025934KP Driver Side, E-Series
WWW.MASTERACK.COM  I  800.222.8785 WWW.MASTERACK.COM  I  800.222.8785
FLOORING
CARGO MAT ORDERING GUIDE
Part # Wheelbase Platform
024075KP
025803KP
135”  WB
155”  WB
GM Express/Savana
02G469KP
02G470KP
02G471KP
02G472KP
118" WB
136" WB
159" WB
159" EWB
RAM ProMaster
02J628KP 122” WB RAM ProMaster City
Constructed of heavy duty rubber, Rubber Cargo Mats
offer effective protection from scratches, dents, and spills.
The unique anti-skid, air cushion design looks good and
muffles sound. Mats are custom cut for each type of vehicle.
Mats are approximately 1/8” thick.
Rear Crossview Mirror for improved
rear visibility. White finish.
024145KP	 GM Express/Savana mirror
02H891KP	 Ford Transit mirror
02G872KP	 Ford Transit Connect mirror
EXTERIOR ACCESSORIES
Slick Locks - Hasp & Locks eliminate damage to
your vehicle by mounting hasps to factory holes
inside the door. Add lock spinners for added
security. Lock sold separately.
The Blade by Slick Locks
02D472KP	 GM Express/Savana Side/Rear Hinged Doors (Set/2)
02H704KP	 GM Express/Savana Sliding Door (Set/2)
02J359KP	 Ford Transit Side Sliding/Rear Hinged Door (Set/2)
02J360KP	 Ford Transit Side/Rear Hinged Door (Set/2)
02J361KP	 Ford Transit Driver’s Side Door (Set/1)
02H238KP	 Ford Transit Connect (Set/3)
02H442KP	 RAM ProMaster (Set/2)
02H441KP	 Mercedes Sprinter (Set/2)
02D474KP	 Spinner 360*
02D476KP	 Puck Locks (Set/2)
02D687KP	 Puck Locks (Set/3)
CARGO MAT ORDERING GUIDE
Part # Wheelbase Platform
02H376KP
02H377KP
02H378KP
130” WB
148” WB
148” WB EXT.
Ford Transit
02G041KP
02G040KP
106” WB
121” WB
Ford Transit Connect
02A428KP
02B760KP
144”  WB
170”  WB
Mercedes Sprinter
CARGO PROTECTION PACKAGES
WALL LINER ORDERING GUIDE
Part # Platform
02J170KP GM Express / Savana 135” WB
02H235KP Ford Transit Connect 121” WB
02K125KP Ford Transit 148” WB Medium Roof Single Door
02K124KP RAM ProMaster 136” WB Low Roof Dual Door
02J169KP RAM ProMaster 136” WB High Roof Single Door
02J168KP RAM ProMaster 136” WB High Roof Dual Door
02H494KP RAM ProMaster 159” WB High Roof Single Door
02H495KP RAM ProMaster 159” WB High Roof Dual Door
02J171KP Nissan NV High Roof
•	MASTERACK® Cargo Protection
Packages
protect your investments in your
work van and your cargo,
preventing
dents and scratches over years
of use.
•	Wall panels with protective ribs
are
molded to fit the van walls.
•	Shelving modules and interior
packages can be used with
cargo protection packages.
See page 22 for optional Floor
Mat ordering guide.
Partitions sold separately
(see pages 14-15).
19- 20
ACCESSORIES
FLOORING
CARGO
PROTECTION
PACKAGES
19 20
WWW.MASTERACK.COM  I  800.222.8785 WWW.MASTERACK.COM  I  800.222.8785
INDEX
PART # PG DESCRIPTION
020122KP 13 FIRST AID KIT HOLDER
020177KP 11 STICK TROUGH
020245KP 15 LADDER RACK FOR EXTENSION LADDERS -
FULL SIZE VANS
020316KP 11 WORKTOP 37x14
020796KP 15 LOCKING LADDER RACK - TRANSIT
CONNECT
020940KP 15 LADDER RACK EXTENSION
020982KP 13 FIRE EXTINGUISHER, 2-1/2 LB ABC
021226KP 15 STREETSIDE UPGRADE, STANDARD LADDER
RACK
021228KP 15 STREETSIDE UPGRADE, COMPACT LADDER
RACK
021392KP 9 LOCKABLE STORAGE CABINET, 1 SHELF,
24x18.5x12
021395KP 11 SHELF DIVIDER 10x12 (SET/5)
021396KP 11 SHELF DIVIDER 5x12 (SET/5)
021414KP 7 OPEN END SHELVING MODULE 46x19x12
021416KP 7 OPEN END SHELVING MODULE 36x43x12
021417KP 7 OPEN END SHELVING MODULE 36x37x12
021419KP 7 OPEN END SHELVING MODULE 36x25x12
021471KP 9 COMPOSITE STORAGE BINS 5x8x12 (SET/4)
021742KP 19 CAB ORGANIZER 20Hx13Wx16L
021782KP 13 FIRST AID KIT
022181KP 13 TRIANGLE REFLECTOR KIT
022432KP 6 TAPERED SHELVING MODULE 46x31x16
022433KP 6 TAPERED SHELVING MODULE 46x37x16
022434KP 6 TAPERED SHELVING MODULE 46x43x16
022466KP 9 LOCKABLE STORAGE CABINET, 1 SHELF,
24x18.5x18
022494KP 17 LARGE BOOK FILE 12Hx10.5Wx12D
025522KP 17 MANUAL RACK 36Hx6Wx12D
022528KP 11 SHELF DIVIDER 7Hx16D (SET/5)
022536KP 17 CAB ORGANIZER 18Hx7Wx14L
022550KP 15 SINGLE LOCKING LADDER RACK, EXT
LADDERS - FULL SIZE
022553KP 16 UTILITY CARRIER - FULL SIZE VAN
022678KP 11 DOOR STORAGE TRAY, SINGLE, 3.5Hx-
18Wx4.5D
022679KP 11 REAR DOOR STORAGE TRAY (TRIPLE)
022787KP 10 DRAWER CABINET, 4-DRAWER, 12x18.5x12
022821KP 6 SOLID END MODULE 46x43x12
022822KP 6 SOLID END MODULE 46x37x12
022824KP 6 SOLID END MODULE 46x25x12
022825KP 6 SOLID END MODULE 46x19x12
022826KP 6 SOLID END MODULE 46x13x12
022827KP 6 SOLID END MODULE 36x43x16
022828KP 6 SOLID END MODULE 36x37x16
022829KP 6 SOLID END MODULE 36x31x16
022830KP 6 SOLID END MODULE 36x25x16
022831KP 6 SOLID END MODULE 36x43x12
022832KP 6 SOLID END MODULE 36x37x12
022833KP 6 SOLID END MODULE 36x31x12
022834KP 7 SOLID END MODULE 36x25x12
022837KP 7 SOLID END MODULE 28x43x12
022838KP 7 SOLID END MODULE 28x37x12
022841KP 7 SOLID END MODULE 28x19x12
022856KP 9 UNIVERSAL PROPANE CABINET, 34x14x14